
 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 First Night of Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 No Rehearsal - Fall Break

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 No Rehearsal - Thanksgiving Break

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Children's Choir Christmas Concert | 6:30 PM 
BUMC Sanctuary

2023-2024 BUMC 
Children's Choir Calendar

Children's Choirs are offered for children ages 4 through 5th grade and meet on Wednesdays 
6:15-7:00 p.m. during the school year. Children are divided into three choirs by grade: 

Angel Choir (Pre-K4 & Kindergarten) | Haney Hall-C with Ms. Lynn Summar
Agape Choir (Grades 1 & 2) | A-291 with Ms. Carol Dickerson

Asbury Choir (Grades 3-5) | Haney Hall-A with Mr. James Wells

Children in grades 2-5 also have the option to participate in Rhythm + Bells, an instrumental music time before 

children's choir held 5:00-5:45 p.m. in the Gathering Space with Mr. James Wells and Dr. Gregg Bunn. 

All singing dates for worship services to be announced. 
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Wednesday, January 10, 2024 First Choir Rehearsal of the Semester 
| 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Rhythm & Bells | 5:00-5:30 PM (Gathering Space)
Children's Choir | 5:45-6:20 PM (Alternate Location)
Ash Wednesday Service | 6:30 PM (Sanctuary)

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 No Rehearsal - Spring Break

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Sunday, March 24, 2024 Palm Sunday Services | 
More information to be announced.

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Choir Rehearsal | 6:15-7:00 PM

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Children's Choir Concert | 6:30 PM Sanctuary

Spring 2024
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